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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16372

Division: 11UB 1st EAST

Date: saturday, February 8, 2020

Home: 09 OCSA COASTAL CREW

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: TTPMH

Time: 1:30 PM

Away: 09 WHYFC BLUE
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
No. Name Goals Misconduct
01 Max Crandall
10 Micah Roman
11 Liam Mcgibbony
13 Myles Benitez
14 Jonathon Carter
16 Jasiyah Johnson
02 Xavier Reyes
20 Miller Warlick
22 Levi Shinskie
28 Darian Metz
03 Tristen Carper
46 Mason Carter
05 Daniel Olander
65 Logan Keller
07 Jhianni Fowler
80 Richard Ceruzzi
99 Giovanni Guzman
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

09 WHYFC BLUE

16
27
34
35
37
38
39
40
45
46
]
52
53
55
60
61
62
63

Name Goals Misconduct

Asa Morello
Tristen Baker
Avery Kollman
Tyler Wiltshire
lain Smith

Ashe Weaver
Jameson Sarvis
David Sanchez Vasquez
Kyote Edge
Cooper Gerow
Jakob Stanfield
Josiah Atento
Jaime De la Cruz
Dylan Osorio
Zachary Rice
Wyatt Perkins
Graham Walls

Jacob Gonzalez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




